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P.T.A. Executive Committee Members 2021-2022

Name

Sr. Ancil Jose (Manager)

Ms Payal Raj Gupta (Secretary and Teacher
Representative)
Sr. Catherine Colaco (Joint Secretary)

Ms Priyanka Kumari (Teacher Representative)
Mr Raj Kishor Giri (Teacher Representative)
Ms Albina Emmanuel (Teacher Representative)
Dr Birendra Kumar (Parent Representative)

Dr Sheethal Narula (Parent Representative)
Ms Jaya Singh (Parent Representative)
Ms Kavita Cyril (Parent Representative)

Md Zakir Hussain (Parent Representative)
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Sr. Shyla George
Principal
St. Joseph’s School, Bettiah

Principal

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL
BETTIAH (W.Champaran)

Bihar-845438

Mobile Number
- 9199617581

9097833455

9955824836
8340736006

9934171217
7301061053

17091140151
9431643549
6203029954
8809010848
9934617516



